
UKUPNI POREDAK

redos br ime i prezime god kat t Pripadnost bod plu bod plu bod plu bod plu bod plu sum

1 100 Janez Dejak 1982 5.K Energijateam.com 185 10 220 15 430

2 170 Ivica Biondić 1977 6.K KBBXS Adrenalina 170 10 210 15 405

3 102 Aleš Rijavec 1975 6.K Melanim 155 10 200 15 380

4 103 Denis Udović 1967 7.K BK Grobnik 125 10 185 15 335

5 220 Matija Babić 1977 6.K KBBXS Adrenalina 100 10 190 15 315

6 19 Alfredo Benić 1969 7.K BK Grobnik 96 10 145 15 266

7 71 Simon Slejko 1971 7.K KD Rajd 80 10 160 15 265

8 139 Anţe Mihalič 1999 1.A Energijateam.com 130 10 100 15 255

9 1 Saša Vidović 1982 5.K U30 BK Buzet 240 10 250

10 136 Gregor Dimic 1994 4.K Energijateam.com 240 10 250

11 80 Marcelo Soppani 1978 6.K U40 SC Cottur ASD 230 10 240

12 137 Matej Berger 1996 3.K Energijateam.com 230 10 240

13 30 Branko Tomišić 1987 5. K BK Ţminj 78 10 135 15 238

14 211 Danko Trinajstić 1985 5.K KBBXS Adrenalina 51 10 155 15 231

15 78 Gregor Sikošek 1984 5.K SPRINT Novo Mesto 220 10 230

16 350 Samo Rauter 1982 5.K Ganesha Team 210 10 220

17 87 Tine Zupan 1960 9.K KRK Sova Scott 200 10 210

18 64 Denis Bukovac 1964 8.K BK Kontrapedal 90 10 94 15 209

19 113 Hrvoje Brnelić 1982 5.K BK Grobnik 84 10 98 15 207

20 72 Dorijan Vrkić 1964 8.K BBK IstraBIKE Labin 59 10 120 15 204

21 120 Marko Škarja 1973 6.K Energijateam.com 190 10 200

22 61 Goran Balenović 1977 6.K U40 BBK Otok Krk 180 10 190

23 115 Klaudio Medica 1981 6.K BBK Groţnjan 180 10 190

24 85 Toni Bronić 1985 5.K U30 BBK IstraBIKE Labin 175 10 185

25 160 Marijan Tepina 1962 8.K Energijateam.com 175 10 185

26 210 Gorazd Veselič 1975 6.K KK Melanim 64 10 92 15 181

27 96 Marin Zorko 1997 1.B U20 BK Buzet 170 10 180

28 14 Dario Jularić 1993 4.K Ne 165 10 175



29 51 Igor Šuflaj 1980 6.K BBK Groţnjan 165 10 175

30 351 Loren Kolić 1996 3. k BBK Otok Krk 60 10 90 15 175

31 46 Luka Mihalič 1995 3.K Energijateam.com 160 10 170

32 148 Vinko Crepulja 1993 4.K Ne 150 10 160

33 301 Rajko Novak 1969 7.K Calcit Bike Team 150 10 160

34 88 Ciril Zupan 1998 1.B KRK Sova Scott 145 10 155

35 63 Emanuel Glavičić 1997 1.B U20 BBK IstraBIKE Labin 140 10 150

36 134 Evgen Pevec 1978 6.K Energijateam.com 140 10 150

37 111 Petar Vuković 1993 4.K BK Buzet 135 10 145

38 201 Dalibor Ţivković 1973 6.K BK Grobnik 54 10 64 15 143

39 1957 Damir Drakulić 1957 9.K BBK Otok Krk 52 10 66 15 143

40 79 Dario Gerdol 1976 6.K U40 SC Cottur ASD 130 10 140

41 62 Stevo Pejnović 1985 5.K U30 BBK Otok Krk 125 10 135

42 200 Mario Radović 1993 4.K BBK IstraBIKE Labin 120 10 130

43 36 Dario Radmanović 1963 8.K 40+ BK MTB Istra Pazin 115 10 125

44 94 Matko Grujić 1995 3.K KBBXS Adrenalina 115 10 125

45 22 Nenad Krstinić 1984 5.K BK Buzet 110 10 120

46 145 Kristijan Vošćon 1984 5.K U30 Ne 110 10 120

47 122 Patrik Zec 1996 3.K BBK Groţnjan 105 10 115

48 255 Ţeljko Ţagar 1955 9.K BGK Tuškanac 105 10 115

49 352 David Ivartnik 1999 1.A Energijateam.com 98 10 108

50 75 Elvis Brusić 1975 6.K BBK Otok Krk 96 10 106

51 140 Rok Tepina 1994 4.K Energijateam.com 94 10 104

52 27 Alen Jurjević 1974 6.K BBK Groţnjan 92 10 102

53 49 Karlo Paliska 1980 6.K U40 BBK IstraBIKE Labin 88 10 98

54 91 Mirko Rauter 1961 8.K Ganesha Team 88 10 98

55 57 Sead Hamidovic 1992 5.K BBK IstraBIKE Labin 86 10 96

56 175 Sebastijan Raspor 1976 6.K U40 Ne 86 10 96

57 135 Kristijan Grdaković 1986 5.K Ne 84 10 94

58 24 Andrea Đurđević 1987 5.K BBK Groţnjan 82 10 92

59 234 Dragan Sladonja 1977 6.K BK Crikvenica 82 10 92

60 17 Siniša Tepša 1978 6.K Ne 80 10 90

61 117 Toni Roce 1982 5.K U30 BBK IstraBIKE Labin 78 10 88

62 8 Doni Blaţina 1993 4.K BBK Istra Bike 76 10 86

63 58 Tomislav Brođanac 1981 6.K BBK Groţnjan 76 10 86

64 15 Edi Kroţnjak 1995 3.K BBK Groţnjan 74 10 84

65 231 Tibor Tramišak 1971 7.K Ne 74 10 84



66 10 Darko Hrvatin 1977 6.K BK Buzet 72 10 82

67 47 Paolo Ivančić 1971 7.K 40+ BK Rijeka 72 10 82

68 174 Zec – Milko Zec 1977 6.K BBK Groţnjan 70 10 80

69 236 Branko Ţivković 1971 7.K Ne 70 10 80

70 32 Andrej Đurđević 1978 6.K BBK Groţnjan 68 10 78

71 233 Damir Janušić 1973 6.K Ne 68 10 78

72 101 Robert Faraguna 1966 8.K BBK IstraBIKE Labin 66 10 76

73 34 Tomislav Tomišić 1988 5.K BK Ţminj 62 10 72

74 235 Marko Diracca 1979 6.K Ne 62 10 72

75 199 Bazilio Radović 1965 8.K BBK IstraBIKE Labin 58 10 68

76 42 Ţeljko Despinić 1980 6.K BK Buzet 57 10 67

77 18 Andrej Raţman 1981 6.K BBK Groţnjan 56 10 66

78 99 Manuel  Virgini  1978 6.K BBK Groţnjan 55 10 65

79 2 Nataša Despinić W W BK Axa 53 10 63

80 9 Mateo Franković 1994 4.K BK Rijeka 10 10 20

81 151 Kristian Grabar 1988 5.K U30 BK Grobnik 10 10 20

82 232 Ţeljko Srdoč 1962 8.K Ne 10 10 20

KATEGORIJE

1 2 Nataša Despinić W W 240 10 250

1 139 Anţe Mihalič 1999 1.A 240 10 240 15 505

2 352 David Ivartnik 1999 1.A 230 10 240

1 88 Ciril Zupan 1998 1.B 240 10 250

2 96 Marin Zorko 1997 1.B 240 10 250

3 63 Emanuel Glavičić 1997 1.B 230 10 240



1.A + 1.B

1 139 Anţe Mihalič 1999 1.A 230 10 240 15 495

2 88 Ciril Zupan 1998 1.B 240 10 250

3 96 Marin Zorko 1997 1.B 230 10 240

4 352 David Ivartnik 1999 1.A 220 10 230

5 63 Emanuel Glavičić 1997 1.B 220 10 230

1 351 Loren Kolić 1996 3.K 190 10 240 15 455

2 137 Matej Berger 1996 3.K 240 10 250

3 46 Luka Mihalič 1995 3.K 230 10 240

4 94 Matko Grujić 1995 3.K 220 10 230

5 122 Patrik Zec 1996 3.K 210 10 220

6 15 Edi Kroţnjak 1995 3.K 200 10 210

1 136 Gregor Dimic 1994 4.K 240 10 250

2 14 Dario Jularić 1993 4.K 240 10 250

3 111 Petar Vuković 1993 4.K 230 10 240

4 148 Vinko Crepulja 1993 4.K 230 10 240

5 200 Mario Radović 1993 4.K 220 10 230

6 8 Doni Blaţina 1993 4.K 220 10 230

7 140 Rok Tepina 1994 4.K 210 10 220

8 9 Mateo Franković 1994 4.K 10 10 20

1 100 Janez Dejak 1982 5.K 220 10 230 15 475

2 30 Branko Tomišić 1987 5.K 180 10 200 15 405

3 211 Danko Trinajstić 1985 5.K 170 10 210 15 405

4 113 Hrvoje Brnelić 1982 5.K 190 10 180 15 395

6 1 Saša Vidović 1982 5.K 240 10 250

7 78 Gregor Sikošek 1984 5.K 240 10 250

8 350 Samo Rauter 1982 5.K 230 10 240

9 85 Toni Bronić 1985 5.K 220 10 230



10 22 Nenad Krstinić 1984 5.K 210 10 220

11 57 Sead Hamidovic 1992 5.K 200 10 210

12 62 Stevo Pejnović 1985 5.K 190 10 200

13 24 Andrea Đurđević 1987 5.K 185 10 195

14 145 Kristijan Vošćon 1984 5.K 185 10 195

15 34 Tomislav Tomišić 1988 5.K 175 10 185

16 135 Kristijan Grdaković 1986 5.K 175 10 185

17 117 Toni Roce 1982 5.K 170 10 180

18 151 Kristian Grabar 1988 5.K 10 10 20

1 170 Ivica Biondić 1977 6.K 220 10 230 15 475

2 102 Aleš Rijavec 1975 6.K 200 10 220 15 445

3 220 Matija Babić 1977 6.K 185 10 210 15 420

4 210 Gorazd Veselič 1975 6.K 155 10 180 15 360

5 201 Dalibor Ţivković 1973 6.K 135 10 150 15 310

6 80 Marcelo Soppani 1978 6.K 240 10 250

7 120 Marko Škarja 1973 6.K 240 10 250

8 115 Klaudio Medica 1981 6.K 230 10 240

9 51 Igor Šuflaj 1980 6.K 210 10 220

10 61 Goran Balenović 1977 6.K 200 10 210

11 79 Dario Gerdol 1976 6.K 190 10 200

12 134 Evgen Pevec 1978 6.K 190 10 200

13 75 Elvis Brusić 1975 6.K 185 10 195

14 27 Alen Jurjević 1974 6.K 180 10 190

15 49 Karlo Paliska 1980 6.K 175 10 185

17 58 Tomislav Brođanac 1981 6.K 175 10 185

18 10 Darko Hrvatin 1977 6.K 170 10 180

19 175 Sebastijan Raspor 1976 6.K 170 10 180

20 174 Zec – Milko Zec 1977 6.K 165 10 175

21 234 Dragan Sladonja 1977 6.K 165 10 175

22 17 Siniša Tepša 1978 6.K 160 10 170

23 32 Andrej Đurđević 1978 6.K 160 10 170

24 233 Damir Janušić 1973 6.K 155 10 165

25 42 Ţeljko Despinić 1980 6.K 150 10 160

26 18 Andrej Raţman 1981 6.K 145 10 155



27 235 Marko Diracca 1979 6.K 145 10 155

28 99 Manuel  Virgini  1978 6.K 140 10 150

1 103 Denis Udović 1967 7.K 230 10 240 15 495

2 19 Alfredo Benić 1969 7.K 220 10 220 15 465

3 71 Simon Slejko 1971 7.K 210 10 230 15 465

4 301 Rajko Novak 1969 7.K 240 10 250

5 231 Tibor Tramišak 1971 7.K 210 10 220

6 47 Paolo Ivančić 1971 7.K 200 10 210

7 236 Branko Ţivković 1971 7.K 190 10 200

1 64 Denis Bukovac 1964 8.K 230 10 220 15 475

2 72 Dorijan Vrkić 1964 8.K 200 10 240 15 465

3 160 Marijan Tepina 1962 8.K 240 10 250

4 36 Dario Radmanović 1963 8.K 230 10 240

5 91 Mirko Rauter 1961 8.K 220 10 230

6 101 Robert Faraguna 1966 8.K 210 10 220

7 199 Bazilio Radović 1965 8.K 190 10 200

8 232 Ţeljko Srdoč 1962 8.K 10 10 20

1 1957 Damir Drakulić 1957 9.K 230 10 230 15 485

2 87 Tine Zupan 1960 9.K 240 10 250

3 255 Ţeljko Ţagar 1955 9.K 240 10 250


